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Price
149.0101 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.24% (-1.87)

US46982L1089
J

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

16,940 EUR
S&P 500

149.03 USD (400)
149.67 USD (400)
150.27 USD
150.88 USD
148.94 USD
150.88 USD
150.297706 USD
25,479
3,827,836.33

497

200

WKN: 46982L108

150.00
137.50
125.00
112.50
100.00 l
87.50

75.00

62.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46982L1089&ID_NOTATION=77598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46982L1089&ID_NOTATION=77598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e104d9dfbe1898bb6d2ff466a893609f789dfc3e95c61e4bfc20ca093fc547c3&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e9c0349eb90b51a1&time=1725458947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a24f28934dc80d36f797cc29c158599435f1160ec0200cb945a6cdc0f5867c&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=384aa5d3e69fc059a&time=1725458947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b1325d3b6b81efe841850dd57ba259961ff34ff634384c9af86e58559324d4a&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6ae8896750b43626&time=1725458947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70c8686e71e9beaeda4a308faf26a2d2b495046e71fb5a20d3bcb7ce34ddf8d9&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ec79bbbed5dd863a&time=1725458947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc438d6182ef56908eb858addfc7087691d99be0ee8ea64bcee97a30c3b60dab&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4112ed4666451468&time=1725458947&tool=RSC
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Price
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

150.0680 USD (532,268
146.1543 USD (682,188
142.6719 USD (649,650

ISIN US46982L.1089
Symbol J
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,940 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 149.03 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 149.67 USD (400)
Open 150.27 USD
High 150.88 USD
Low 148.94 USD
Close (prev. day) 150.88 USD
VWAP 150.297706 USD
Volume (pcs) 25,479
Trading volume 3,827,836.33
Number of trades 497
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.88% +11.42% +11.46%
Perf (abs.) +4.23 +15.47 +15.51
Beta 0.71 0.82 0.89
Volatility 19.76 21.69 24.65

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
139.0728 USD (699,189)
154.5000 USD (2024/03/28)
125.8800 USD (2024/01/08)
154.5000 USD (2024/03/28)
120.7100 USD (2023/11/22)

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 14:23 137.00 EUR  0.01 1

03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:09 136.00 EUR  0.00 1

03
NYSE 2024/09/ 15:53 149.0101 USD 3.83 497

03
London Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 147.12USD  0.01 2
Exchange 15
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:05 136.00 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=77598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35396017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87013552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20802406

JACOBS SOLUTIONS

03

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:08 136.00 EUR  0.00 1
03
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270116

JACOBS SOLUTIONS

Company profile

Company Logo

Jacobs

Contact Details

JACOBS SOLUTIONS INC.

1999 Bryan Street, Suite 3500 - 75201

Dallas

Telefon: +1-214-583-8500

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Demetriou

Barbara
Loughran

Christopher
Thompson
Georgette Kiser
Julia Sloat
Louis Pinkham
Manuel
Fernandez
Mary Jackson
Peter Robertson
Priya Abani
Ralph Eberhart
Robert
McNamara
Vincent Brooks
Robert V.

Pragada
Claudia

Jaramillo
Joanne Caruso
Patrick Hill
Shannon Miller

Shelie Gustafson

Steve Arnette

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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